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QUADRANT

ROAD NAME

MANUS

OLD WILSON WAREHOUSE
HERRON

ARCHIE ORTT

EUREKA
PRINCETON-OLNEY
FRANK WALPERT
PERRY CEMETERY
OLNEY SPUR

FAIRVIEW CHURCH
LEWISTOWN

OLD LEWISTOWN-GUM LICK BRANCH
LONGBREAK
THOMASON
MOTORCYCLE CLUB
MIDWAY ARCHERY
PHELPS CEMETERY
FRANK WALPERT SPUR
EDWARDS

LISANBY POINT

JAKE HOLLOW

JESSIE WALDRUM
SHELBY LAMB
FAIRVIEW CEMETERY
DENNY PURDY
MEADOWS CEMETERY
BOARD

WHITE SCHOOL
CUMMINS

GOODAKER HILL
EVANS MILL EAST
YOUNG CEMETERY
NICHOLS

DAVID JONES
CLINTON PERRY
DONAHUE

NEEDMORE

ROBERTS

MCGREGOR CEMETERY
BUCKNER CEMETERY
CRISP

CLINTON PERRY SPUR
J. C. CRAFTON

RIDGE

JONES RIDGE

C. FRIAR

WILLIAMSON CEMETERY
TRAYLOR

BEECH GROVE CHURCH
BOITNOTT FORD
GREEN BERRYHILL

ED HILL

WALNUT HILL
BARNES CEMETERY
TAYLOE BEND

J. C. CRENSHAW
TOWERY BRIDGE
CLYDE COLEMAN
HORNING

LINDA

BEN CARTER

JANE NICHOLS CEMETERY
CHRISTIAN CHURCH

PHILLIPS

BETHANY PLACE
CRESSWELL

LITTLE FIELD

RUFUS

CANNOCN

BOGLE

SHADY GROVE SPUR
SHADY GROVE
MORGAN HILL
CROMWELL CEMETERY
LAKEWOOD

RAY

MOORE

HOLEMAN HILL
CALVERT

DEBOE CEMETERY
BETHANY CHURCH
BETHANY CHURCH LANE
SUGAR CREEK CHURCH
JOE VANHOOSER
FOX MEADOW

OAK RIDGE

SOUTH HILL

JAMES CEMETERY
DEARING

WILLIAMS

CLARK

BULLOCK

BYRD

GALLOWAY

FELKER CEMETERY
SHADY LANE
SHELTON

PEARLE

OLD WILSON BRIDGE
GOOD ACRE CEMETERY
MIDWAY

MCGOLDRICK
TYSON
COPELAND

LGTH.

0.15
2.90
0.35
1.80
1.10
7.70
0.95
0.70
0.30
1.20
2.80
0.30
3.50
0.50
0.60
0.90
0.10
0.15
0.60
0.50
1.10
0.00
1.40
0.30
0.07
0.45
0.25
1.55
3.00
0.35
0.15
0.85
0.80
3.20
0.30
0.50
1.20
4.20
0.20
0.60
0.55
1.30
0.20
0.35
1.70
1.20
0.50
0.30
0.40
0.35
1.20
1.20
0.80
2.2%
0.40
0.40
0.20
0.20
0.7%
0.20
0.7%
1.10
0.40
0.10
0.00
0.30
0.30
2.50
0.65
1.85
4.40
0.20
0.10
3.60
1.00
1.15
1.70
1.80
0.55
2.00
2.20
0.40
3.30
0.85
1.50
0.25
1.00
1.20
0.55
0.15
0.05
0.30
0.50
0.10
0.13
0.75
0.05
0.25
0.15
0.00
0.40
0.20
0.35
0.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.35
0.15
0.25
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1131
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1141
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1144
1145
1146
1147
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1149
1150
1151
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1163
1154
1155
1156
1167
1158
1159
1160
1161

1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167

1168
1169
1170
1171

1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181

1182
1183
1184
1185

1186
1187
1188
1189
1190

QUADRANT 11

ROAD NAME

AMON LISANBY SPUR
FLETCHER-CUNNINGHAM
JIM STEPHENS
STALLINS

MELANIE LANE
WATSON

JOEL NICHOLS

KYLE

ORANGE

FRANKLIN

HUDGINS
LANCE-NICHOLS CEMETERY
DEARING CEMETERY
SCOTTSBURG

OLD RAILROAD BED
JONES-KEENEY
CLAXTON

H. L. HOLEMAN
ISLAND COVE LANE
ISLAND COVE

H. W. ALEXANDER
AMON LISANBY

H. HAILE

TRUSTY

SMILEY

FRIENDSHIP
CROSSROADS CHURCH
POOL SCHOOL
WALLACE FORK

P. GOODWIN

HARDY MILLS

D. R. ADAMS

HAY

OLD COBB

HOLMES COOK

H. L. LADD

BATTLE CREEK
ROTTWEILER
MASHBURN-FERGUSON
HARMONY CHURCH
ROTTWEILER SPUR
MARKHAM

COBB SPUR
PENNYROYAL FARM
BUTLER

HAILE SPUR

RED HILL

WYLIE OLIVER

BLUE SPRING

SIMS STORE
CRAVENS

BILL CRAVENS

 HOPSON

SMILEY SPUR

BOND CEMETERY
OTTER POND
DRIPPING SPRINGS
LITTLE JOHN

WEST BALD KNOB
EAST BALD KNOB
WOOD LANE

HOOKS

MCGOWAN STATION
STEPHENS

W. S. HUNSAKER
LAMB

ANDREW MERRICK
ALDRIDGE

RAY MARTIN
PHILLIPS THOMAS
WOOD LANE NO. 2
MCGOWAN

HOOKS SPUR
DEARING CEMETERY SPUR
SMITHS RANCH
SMILEY LANE
JAMES SON
GEORGE GRAY
TRAVIS

MOUNT LEBANON CHURCH
KOEBEL

LEVI DUNNING

0.35
0.30
0.40
0.75
0.30
2.65
0.35
0.80
0.60
0.15
1.60
1.00
0.80
2.30
1.00
1.60
3.70
0.10
0.25
0.60
0.70
1.10
2.10
1.40
0.50
1.80
0.15
1.50
3.80
1.00
3.05
1.00
1.25
1.00
2.05
0.40
0.60
0.45
3.50
2.68
0.10
1.40
0.15
0.65
0.10
0.15
1.20
0.35
2.45
2.95
1.55
0.30
1.33
0.10
0.35
2.00
255
0.40
0.65
0.60
0.20
0.70
0.60
0.90
0.40
0.20
0.05
0.07
0.10
0.30
0.20
0.23
0.05
0.50
0.30
0.25
0.25

-0.50

0.15
0.10
0.15
0.15

1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254

QUADRANT Il

ROAD NAME

OLD MADISONVILLE
THOMAS BOND

JO JONES SPUR
BERNARD JONES
RAMEY JOHNSON
JACKSON
ALSOBROOK
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
GUESS

POOL CEMETERY
RAILROAD LAKE
MEADOW LANE
MARTIN'S DRIVE
BLUE SPRINGS CHURCH
JO JONES

JOHN MAHAN
ROCK SPRINGS

J. B. LEWIS
HARTIGAN

ED CAMPBELL
CHAPEL

HAZEL

COTTON
MERRICK
CHILDRESS

HOLLOWELL

ETHRIDGE
TANDY

SILVER STAR SCHOOL
MITCHELL

HARPIN DING

MARTIN

OLD WHEATLEY LANE
MATT RICH

HAYES SPRING

L. R. CROW
CALDWELL CHAPEL
BUCK

DULANEY LOOP
BARRETT

SCOTT CEMETERY

CRIDER-DULANEY
OLD FREDONIA
GUY BELL

CRAIG CEMETERY
OLD CONNECTOR

LGTH.

1.80
0.50
0.15
0.25
0.80
0.30
0.15
0.10
0.80
0.85
0.30
0.20
0.12
0.18
1.90
0.15
2.30
0.35
0.45
0.30
0.80
0.34
0.00
0.40
0.50
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.70
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
1.35
0.80
0.50

1.50 .

0.00
0.55
0.65
0.80
0.30
1.75
1.20
1.40
0.55
0.65
0.00
2.30
7.60
2.20
0.00
1.00
1.00

QUADRANT IV

NO. ROAD NAME LGTH.
1300  BECKNER LANE 0.20
1301 PIDCOCK 0.65
1302  REDBUD TRAIL 0.50
1303  WEST WHITE SULHUR 1.50
1304  EAST WHITE SULHUR 2.10
1305  BRIGHT HILL 1.80
1306  CARNER HILL 3.20
1307  TYRIE 0.30
1308  COLEMAN-CRIDER 3.70
1309  WILDS CEMETERY 0.20
1310  BLACK CREEK RESERVOIR 1.00
1311 BROWN HILL 1.90
1312  OTIS SHERIDAN 0.50
1313 SLATON 0.20
1314  LEMON 0.50
1315  MORSE CEMETERY 0.35
1316  PLEASANT HILL 2.50
1317  UILLARD WATSON 0.40
1318 O’BRIAN RIDGE 0.80
1319  FROGS LANE 0.65
1320 DONALDSON 2.40
1321 Cruce 1.50
1322  CECIL SIGLER 0.65
1323  WEST FORK 3.00
1324  SHERILL 0.40
1325  RUSTIN 0.80
1326  NORTH CRESSWELL CHURCH 0.70
1327  FRALICK CEMETERY 0.40
1328  PIDCOCK SPUR 0.10
1329  GOSHEE HOLLOW 0.80
1330 ENON 2.90
1331 KEEL 0.20
1332  FLAT ROCK BLUFF 0.40
1333  WYNN 0.50
1334  CRIDER SPUR 0.30
1335  BUGGS BRANCH 0.80
1336  FRALICK HOLLOW 2.65
1337  CRIDER-GOOD SPRINGS 7.60
1338  FLAT ROCK LOOP 1.40
433¢  ASHER CEMETERY 0.30
1340  BLACK CREEK 1.40
1341 LIVINGSTON CEMETERY 1.60
1342  UNION GROVE SCHOOL 2.70
1343  DOLLAR 0.70
1344  ECHO VALLEY 1.40
1245  TROLLEY ©.90
1346  BOBBY WILLIAMS 0.20
1347  HUGHES LANE 0.55
1348  OLD MEXiCO 1.10
1349  GAIL 0.10
1350  KENNETH WYNN 0.30
1351 MILL BLUFF 1.10
1352  FLYNN'S FERRY 4.60
1353  J.D.BUGG 0.50
1354  TURLEY 0.60
13556  SOUTH CRESWELL CHURCH 0.30
1356  BAKER 0.60
1357  FREDONIA VALLEY QUARRY 0.50
1358  HILL CEMETERY 0.10
1359  SYCAMORE DRIVE 0.15
1360  STEPHEN BAKER 0.25
1361 DALTON DRIVE 2.65
1362  DAVID MERRICK 0.50
1363  NORMAN CEMETERY 0.50
1364  ADAMSON 0.50
1365  CRIDER 0.35
1366  PLEASANT VALLEY 3.20
1367  HULKER 0.50
1368  BETHLEHEM CEMETERY 0.25
1369  GREY 1.50
1370  DRENNAN . 0.60
1371 BOBBY GILL 0.65
1372  HIDDEN MEADOWS 0.60
1373  SKINFRAME CREEK 0.20
1374  RAILROAD LANE 0.20
1375  HARPER CEMETERY 0.10
1376  STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 1
A CHRISTOPHER 0.20
B OAK HILL 0.10
C CHRISTOPHER SPUR 0.15
D HUGH YATES 0.15
1377  BRASHER 0.10
1378  B. SLUSHER 0.10
1379  CLIFT CEMETERY 0.15
1380  JENKINS 0.20
1381 NELLIE BOARD 0.20
1382  BOOKER LAKE 0.20
1383  NORTH THOMPSON 0.10
1384  SOUTH THOMPSON 0.15
1385  CHARLIE HARPER 0.16
1386  TOSH CEMETERY 0.20
1387  FOWLER LANE 0.10
1388  BELT 0.10
1389  VINSON FARM 0.25
1390  LEACH HILL CEMETERY 0.35
1391 VICTOR HILLYARD 0.30
1392  CRAIN 0.15
1393  TOWERY CEMETERY 0.70
1394  HENRY PHELPS 1.10
1395  CHAMP BAKER 0.30
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